HE ART OF
SABRAGE

LEARN THE AGE OLD TECHNIQUE OF OPENING A BOTTLE OF CHAMPAGN
A SABRE WHERE SWORD MEETS BOTTLE DESIGNED TO ADD A SPECIAL FLAIR TOx
YOUR DINING EXPERIENCE WHILE ENHANCING A UNIQURE CULINARY JOURNEY. ™

'l.

Jlg = S8C B R

INCLUDES:
* Experience opening a bottle of Champange with a sab

* An official certificate "Sabreur” and gift box.

* Choice of Champagne: Moét & Chandon Brut Impérialu
or Lombard Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc.

rouotﬁm 1743 ﬁ

MOET&CHANDON

CHAMPAGNE CHAMPAGNE

* LOMBARD




WINELIST
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ITHE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE

Chandon Rosé Brut
Australia, Yara Valley

Prosecco, Follador Gold D.O.C.
Italy, Venefo

ROSE WINE

o Chateau de L'Escarelle Rosé Palm IGP

France , Cétes de Provence

WHITE WINE

Sauvignon Blanc, Babich
New Zealand, Marlborough

© Pinot Grigio, Villa Martina
Ifaly, Venezia Giulia

Chardonnay, Terrazas Altos
Argentina, Mendoza

RED WINE
Pinot Noir, Babich

New Zealand, Marlborough

o Malbec, Kaiken Estate
Argentina, Mendoza

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, La Carraia
Italy, Abruzzo

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

GLASS = 150 ML CARAFFE = 250 ML BOTTLE = 750 ML

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

GLASS

380

380

GLASS

380

GLASS

380

380

380

GLASS

380

380

410

CARAFFE

640

CARAFFE

640

640

640

CARAFFE

640

640

680

BOTTLE

1,800

1,800

BOTTLE

1,800

BOTTLE

1,800

1,800

1,800

BOTTLE

1,800

1,800

1,900



ITHEBOITTLES

RATING VINTAGE ~ BOTILE
CHAMPAGNE
BRUT CHAMPAGNE
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Piccolo (200ML.) NV _+400
France, Champagne 990
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial NV 5,900
France, Champagne
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Magnum (1.5L.) NV 12,500
France, Champagne
Lombard Grand Cru Blanc de Blanc NV 5,900
France, Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV 6,800
France, Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Brut Vintage 2008 8,900
France, Champagne
PRESTIGE CUVEES
Krug Grande Cuvée NV 17,000
France, Champagne
Dom Pérignon 2009 18,000
France, Champagne

o VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:

‘ ‘ ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH) JAME SUCKLING (JS)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA) DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)
STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

-

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



ITHEBOITTLES

RATING VINTAGE BOTTLE

CHAMPAGNE

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial Rosé NV 6,900
France, Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Brut Cuvée Rosé NV 8,900

France, Champagne

SPARKLING WINE
Chandon Brut NV 1,800

Australia, Yara Valley

Prosecco, Follador Gold D.O.C. NV 1,800
Italy, Veneto

=~ Prosecco Spumante, Pitars Rosé NV 1,900
" ltaly, Veneto

Cava Brut Reserva, Dibon NV 2,200
Spain, Cava

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:

ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH) JAME SUCKLING (JS)

WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA) DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)
STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



ROSE & SWEET

RATING VINTAGE BOTTLE

‘ ROSE WINE
o Zenato Bardolino Chiaretto D.O.C. 2017 1,800
Italy, Veneto
Feudo Maccari, Rose I.G.T. 2017 1,900
Italy, Sicily
Whispering Angle WS93 JS92 2018 2,900
France, Coétfes de Provence
RATING VINTAGE BOTTLE
SWEET WINE
Bussaba Natural Sweet 375 ML. 2018 1,800
Thailand, KhaoYai
Moscato D'Asti, Massolino D.O.C.G RP89 2018 2,700
Ifaly, Piedmonte
Chateau Cornelien Loupiac 750 ML. 2015 2,700
France, Bordeaux, Loupiac
Klein Constantia Vin de Constance 500ML. WS95 2018 4,100
) South Africa, Consfantia

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:
ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH) JAME SUCKLING (JS)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA) DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



WHITE

RATING VINTAGE BOTTLE
‘ SAUVIGNON BLANC
Stonefish 2018 1,800
Australia, Margaret River
O Kim Crawford WS81 2018 2,400
New Zealand, Marborough
Pouilly Fumé, Pascal Jolivet WS91 2016 3,600
France, Loire
O Sancerre Blanc Cuvee, Jean-Max Rouge 2017 4,000
France, Loire
Cloudy Bay 2016 5,900
New Zealand, Marlborough
CHENIN BLANC
Granmonte Spring 2019 1,800
Thailand, Khaoyai
Stony Cape 2017 1,800
‘ South Africa, Western Cape

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:
ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH) JAME SUCKLING (JS)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA) DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



WHITE

RATING VINTAGE BOTTLE
‘ RIESLING
Stonefish 2015 1,900
Australia, Eden Valley
Riesling, Dr. Loosen 2,200
Germany, Mosel
Gustave Lorentz Reserve WE90 2017 2,700
France, Alsace
GEWURZTRAMINER
Terlano, D.O.C. WAQ1 2017 2,800
Italy, Alto Adige
Gustave Lorentz Reserve WES0 2017 2,900
France, Alsace
@) s
GRUNER VELTLINER
Nikolaihof Hefeabzug 2017 3,900
‘ Austria, Wachau

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:
ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH) JAME SUCKLING (JS)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA) DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



WHITE

CHARDONNAY

Mapu Reserva
Chile, Central Valley

Robert Mondavi Private Selection
USA, California

Chablis, Domaine Faiveley
France, Burgundy

Bourgogne, Olivier Laflaive
France, Burgundy

Robert Mondavi Winery Napa Valley
USA, Napa Vallley

Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Jadot
France, Burgundy

ITALIAN WHITE
Lugana, Zenato D.O.C.

Ifaly, Veneto

Gavi di Gavi, Villa Sparina D.O.C.G.

Italy, Piedmonte

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:
ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA)

STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

RATING VINTAGE

2018

2018

2017

2016

WES0 2014

2015

2018

2018

JAME SUCKLING (JS)
DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

BOTTLE

1,800

1,900

3,600

3,900

4,200

5,600

1,900

2,600



ReD

‘ PINOT NOIR & GAMAY

RATING VINTAGE BOTTLE

Lost Turtle WS93 2016 2,900
New Zealand, Central Otago
Beaujolais Villages, Louis Jadot 2015 3,200
France, Burgundy

O Bourgogne, Domaine Faiveley 2016 3,700
France, Burgundy
Schubert "Block B* 2016 5,500
New Zealand, Martinborough
Gevrey Chambertin les Marchais, Domaine Faiveley 2014 5,900
France, Burgundy
Nuits Saint Georges, Domaine de Bellene 2014 5,900
France, Burgundy
TEMPRANILLO
Marques De Ulig, Crianza 2014 2,700
Spain, Horo Rioja

© Vaquos Reserva D.O. 2011 3,400

( Spain, Ribera del Duero

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:
ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH) JAME SUCKLING (JS)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA) DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



ReD

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Mapu Reserva
Chile, Central Valley

Robert Mondavi Private Selection
USA, California

Howard Park Miamup
Australia, Margaret River

Domaine Naturaliste
Australia, Margaret River

Robert Mondavi Winery Napa Valley
USA, Napa Valley

MERLOT

Montes Classic
Chile, Colchagua Valley

San Elias
Chile, Central Valley

Robert Mondavi Private Selection
USA, California

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:
ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA)

STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

RATING VINTAGE

2017

2017

2013

2018

2016

WS89 2018

2018

2017

JAME SUCKLING (JS)
DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

BOTTLE

1,800

2,200

2,500

2,600

4,900

1,800

2,100

2,200



O

O

ReD

SHIRAZ

Granmonte Heritage
Thailand, Khaoyai

Gerard Bertrand Reserve Speciale IGP Pays d'Oc
France, Languedoc-Roussillon

Howard Park Flint Rock
Australia, Frankland River

Stonefish Barossa Reserve
Australia, Barossa Valley

Henschke Keyneton Euphonium
Australia, Barossa Valley

MALBEC

Terrazas
Argenfina, Mendoza

Kaiken Ultra
Argenfina, Mendoza

RED BLEND & ANOTHER

Carménére, De Martino Legado Reserva
Chile, Central Valley

Montes Purple Angel
Chile, Colchagua Valley

Chateauneuf du Pape, Chateau Maucoil
France, Rhéne

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

RATING

WE87

WS94

WEQ2

WS93

VINTAGE

2018

2016

2014

2017

2013

2016

2016

2017

2013

2015

BOTTLE

1,800

2,100

2,200

2,400

6,200

1,800

2,800

3,100

5,800

5,900



®
) i

ReD

SANGIOVESE

Piccini, Chianti Riserva D.O.C.G.
Italy, Toscana

Chianti Classico, Fontodi |.G.T.

Ifaly, Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino, Casanova di Neri D.O.C.G
Ifaly, Toscana

NEBIOLO & BARBERA
Barbera D'Alba, Angelo Negro D.O.C.

Italy, Piedmonte

Barolo, Massolino D.O.C.G.
Ifaly, Piedmonte

Barolo, Gaja Dagromis D.O.C.G.

Ifaly, Piedmonte

Barbaresco, La Spinetta Vursu Vigneto Gallina D.O.C.G.

Italy, Piedmonte

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:
ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA)

STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

RATING VINTAGE

2014

2015

RP96 2011

2016

2015

2014

RP93 2009

JAME SUCKLING (JS)
DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

BOTTLE

2,200

3,800

9,500

2,500

5,700

6,900

11,000



ReD

VALPOLICELLA
Valpolicella Classico Ripasso, Corte Rugolin D.O.C 2016 2,900
Italy, Veneto
Amarone Valpolicella Classico, Tedeschi D.O.C.G. 2015 5,500
Italy, Veneto

O Amarone Valpolicella Classico, Zenato D.O.C.G. RP96 2012 5,800
Italy, Veneto
CENTRAL & SOUTH ITALY
Negramaro, Donna Marzia |.G.P. 2016 1,900
Italy, Puglia

O Nero d’'Avolaq, Feudo Maccari Saia |.G.T. WEQO 2015 3,200
Italy, Sicily

‘ RATING VINTAGE BOTTLE

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:
ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH) JAME SUCKLING (JS)
WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA) DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.



O

ReD

SUPER TUSCAN

Piccini Salvanza Toscana I.G.T.
Italy, Toscana

Tenuta Sette Ponti "Crognolo” Toscana I.G.T.
Italy, Toscana

Gaja Promis, Toscana |.G.T.
Ifaly, Bolghery Toscana

Lucente, Luce Della Vite Toscana I.G.T.
Italy, Toscana

Frescobaldi Nipozzano, Mormoreto Toscana |.G.T.
Italy, Toscana

Grattamacco Bolgheri Superiore D.O.C.
Ifaly, Bolghery Toscana

Tenuta dell “"Ornellaia” D.O.C.
Ifaly, Bolghery Toscana

Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia D.O.C.
Ifaly, Bolghery Toscana

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:

ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS) JAME HALLIDAY (JH)

WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM) WINE ADVOCATE (WA)
STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

RATING

WS93

WE95

JS96

WS93

WS96

WS96

JAME SUCKLING (JS)

VINTAGE

2014

2016

2016

2014

2009

2008

2013

2011

DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

BOTTLE

2,400

2,800

4,900

5,900

7,900

8,500

13,000

18,000



E |

ReD

BORDEAUX

Mouton Cadet Réserve Graves Rouge

France, Graves, Bordeaux

Chateau C;oix Camille De Labrie
France, Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux

Chateau Pignon, Lalande De Pomerol

France, Pomerol, Bordeaux

Chateau Lqﬂeur Laroze
France, Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux

Chateau Nenin AOC

France, Pomerol, Bordeaux

Chateau Lynch Moussas
France, 5eéme Cru, Pauillac, Bordeaux

Chateau Haut Brion
France, Ter Cru, Pessac Leognan, Bordeaux

Chateau Latour
France, ler Cru, Pauillac, Bordeaux

(O VINOTECA BY PULLMAN

RATINGS BY:

ROBERT PARKER (RP) WINE SPECTATO (WS)

WINE SHOWCASE MAGAZINE (WSM)
STEPHEN TANZER'S INTERNATIONAL WINE CELLAR (ST)

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT, SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

JAME HALLIDAY (JH)
WINE ADVOCATE (WA)

RATING

WS93

WEQ8

RP?5

JAME SUCKLING (JS)

VINTAGE

2015

2016

2016

2012

2009

2005

2007

2001

DECANTER MAGAZINE (STAR)

BOTTLE

2,200

3,200

3,500

3,900

9,900

11,000

44,000

59,000
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